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FR K.

Falzon B4 Z T ITF FH YR RFREETH ITF RET
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B2 TRENFE, EHKE TAAGHEINER. FEX
&, MANEEFFRBR 2,300 X204,

EEBCHFRERIRIPHIFHET ",

1RiE (2006 FiEFZFT L) HMTE,

REMEARLIFR. BE

RERTER, WEIANERBIFE,

BENFAERT, RMNERELEL@EOEE. HEWIHER
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Ii—EEH FEENERHTHERERED.

ATELXESS, NGBk, Bt
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BEEMAFRETRMIAEELYSR.

BUEAE (BRAR) (EIR, HXiZMHEHENERTZH. B
“Malaviya Twenty” S#H 2016 &£ 6 AUKERBR=ABFHHENE, K125
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“Al Mehra” # “Capricorn Star” S fit &
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81 FSUI ERHIHEMR &L,
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fif. “2016 EEWMEH" EXR
BF-IHE, FIFHMARETE
HRPS, B&EZFHIHGEL
2T, BAVREELLXAE L4 5
T%. BFEZTE—R, #F
2017 £ 8 AR TEHEBRMN
BFIBZRS.

REREENE R A REHEDE
MIHEMRZR . KAFEMAT RPS 28
ENEEARIEARIRES, MIEREBMK
FEEHLK, WERHEIMNERFA
B CHISMEA A 1RES .

MR RPS. MKEEHL KM
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RE, ZIHIEBREE RS
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9 RPS BB RE AR AT
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HTEZHTERTIS (SUC) MBN, FZEBRATEREAER ST L RFBREIEI%E. ITF =

BT ti8 51 & SUC B Romano Peric @& i%

DT RIREAIRITERN, BREFEAKXLI30HE 1184
EfmER. ATERX 25 XM LEARE, SLEF=ENEG
ERTTEREOFNTERNELE.

BIMRERBITE, SWENAEHE. RIEH, ARrFrED

Bk, #HMXE 2016 EFRETHFASTIEERWAE. BT,
#2017 £3 A, RAENBRARDVE 7 £, RNAEZLAE.

HIESERBAMTUMESR, ERAXBNEFHNTRINES,
HEIMET 2017 £4 A 18 BHEX . BROTEZRE, MEIE
BHHEA 90 X

BRERFIEERES. RIMREKH, TFHTE (2006 £
ElREBREE, XX

BEFIRN) HERHEZEZ—,
RIEFE @A,

GR=IL&
ISR
REA

ER=BLtEHIAIS
(MTWTU) £ —EI£ ¥ Oleg
Grygoriuk 1487 2017 £ 5
BREERNALRED, 551
EERMISHIL 25 BE.
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Bl sNRREIME R B TERE—EFLE '
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HE6A1HEFIETMIA 1HEK
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Hlag, ZRENSHELEHEFESS
(Mortrans) —#Z2HZRAY.

« 730 BHEARAFKANALRTGHiES, #
EF# “BRE" M “BEZEESHT
VA l=|

« ‘EFRALT " KHiES——BEBHIZR
BEZERYS 67 BHANEF—ET
IEKEMERFKANXERZEFH.

o —IFREGHK L

LA 11 B RIEHNERMFIT ZH
TAEBILERRFHFATEZILZENRAY
EhE, RNBIFFER.

450 2 BRASMT ~FHREEHITS. it
N7 ISMER, BEERBHZHF
£&. MLC BERMRESR=ZBHTIS
B EHITIE, AR TREREE. 9 R,

K500 8ER=8BR. DIEMEES
T EREFEETH ITF/MTWTU I2A
2.0, ITFH7 BRERDZT A ERE
SERFFERRISE T EBIEIR

M4 K& Valeriy Honar &iF% : “&W
WeERZATREFTEA, BHIRETE
TIERMAE. REREXNEHR ... MRS
EHEZE, ITFFAMTWTU BRREHITH

it :t ”
AL o

REENR, 2017 £L3 5, #xLH
BT 1,113 BRI FEHRE. B



MBEERNMMFR, RIREIMAIHE, #
BRAAMARBESHEER, IHRET
RURBWE, NS HEEEY.

ERIEW—RZAF, WF/LARRRE
REMEIHERT  "RIMBIRMER
WR —H, EMASEERIERR 21
HEMYRBERT "

FREMABLEE. ERRFIAHAA(ILO)
fliit, 2016 FEM—EHEEE 4030 77
AN FRAMBEERT. H 11 TIRRiEHE
= EFSEE. K. RERE. M. B
FEFIERN. WEIFFEE. N8 S HEHE.
METHE. Hif. EFENITEMERRYE
DA 3 B AN =

EBREMFNERSHRGPREZ DXL
faix, ZREREEN.

HFHERBEEENIERD, TEHA.
fAVEERF A BXOEIIMEE, AR
EHBKERFLEE. HibTE&REENY
MESIH. LEFEMME, —BHlx
Al BRRSLTHR.

BRERRBNAERF, BALEESE%
ETE, TTA, E—ELFK. HREAR
HTFLERERTOFRIYEE, BEAERR
BREN, BXHIHERA—HATETA
Fito

EROMNBIHAEFEER, MAMNRRE
%, BIHNBRALEERSAEMAS. &K
MFHIM AL EL TN, XE—HKER
MR WFHRAER G MR ZEAIX
RERTEXNES, 2RBOEMERE
O SL R

BEBRBEARDLA, EEESRE, B
BRERMANSSLREEDOMA, EZT
MRFAZR 1 B o

HIAARMEKET S HEHHINEER, —
B RESPANIEEME B ER T HER"
1Th. RE (2006 FiFE5TAL) B
B, BERARZSBRATHFHE —1
EREMAH TRNNE, REHDREEE
REEIER . tIATREC2ESREIAIE
L, FEIHRE, BRAIREFEX.
BREARRE=T, BERE—HH.

HE#L: +44 (0) 207940 9280 | 1515: +44 7984356573
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« MFRREXMERERM, X

o REERBUEIFIRE, o

- YIS BRMXR, BEAE AR LR
BEXMIH.

EREBERT . MEFIBYMAENXE,
MRHEEAT, BMBFERE—F, {E
VUARAR RAEE TR, HEFKEHAITES
e BEXMANX, MERHREALFUEIR
MBI TRIMEL.

RAEMRHNITERRR, FRZER. ME

BMTUBBRESHARARMIXE, REE
FirEEHEC. |
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“Bramco 1"S#=%# Ye Linn Htan #i T BHAFSPE HPEMH ZE
SRR 2 S i AR B R E A R E R E

SEAMA X REARE, B 53 2B T SRPS
(BREBEEERS) WRHERELAE
RN, EEETERE, #AHERTAR
FFA.

BT 2015F7 A 16 BEPZM =it
BREECZER, MREE/\BEGHD
AEMUEMRT. SHNATRARAERET
AHMHE, HMNEEEELH. thEMER
8. LXZE, #IELETHRAEE, BA
MFERAXMEEEH. DEBFTH. &
MNETREZBFEH, TTHRIFLAF. i
NEER, PNSRRERINOIE, EX
I 45 o

MERSEEREE, FAGERRGHR
Mg, AYMRETE. RINAERMME LR
KEBBARESEH K. HAERRBIRGE
LAWK, EfITAEE.

BHIEER, BERNAFTAXAHLNOM
AR, EAMEFRISNED, BEH

2018 £ ITF (5 21R)

TR A0TE, PTRAR 2 AR FIRF B ARA]
MR E. HIRERERTEFRE.

BRI AATRNEE, BABRKRERER
it RBATIE. RATEIFAE, 3
B TREERIEHEN, EilizEA
HANBIEFERE.

ANV HE 0 = B R B AT 2
EMEMNFARMNORAFET EXBIFM.
BNMHRERERNOFKEF. BTN
RAMEZBEFHK, NAERHILK
Ho. AREMNSRARERR, BAKIMNR
BRMIEERNF. XERE, B13FFEH
EMBE D, BRI A ERE LR
REZMAT TSR, BRINEALE
B, AERMNANRAEET.

&G, #2016 £, KEAFTEEEEKRY.
L EBRR L E R RAEERF, BiR

RIEE. RUERTEKIF/. thEMH
SEWERREAMEE, BB EMNE.

BlE, IREARRNEEZE, ZHKAT
—HHWHEERITESIRTIHA. &
IMREIM SERMNAE, THRENOELR,
FREBMNLTERE. FER, MRE1E
EER, HATATAER. KT 2016 F
10 AEE,B&T IFOMS (M fEiER
Bag), B0 BxN.

BR—2HHETHNOEE. RNBEFHE
REMZMER. HNPAEATEEME
B, BMREEMAT—EBRZAEFE
EiH.

HINMPEBRMRI  EMERRE. M
FES MR FE R EHEIMEE.
WA ITFHEEIS, FEM L&
BRI RFEL. W
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Jason Lam

Fitil :

BEITF MXHTRIELA, REERAOREER - HitACEERFRIER.

HEMEGMES, HEME 2015 F 11 AKEIMRKIRIF. IRXRMFERESTEINTEMBFT MR
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Roberto Jorge Alarcon | A5 FIiRE DEER +54 341 425 6695 +54 9 11 4414 5687 alarcon_roberto@itf.org.uk
Rodolfo Vidal | #& & FREE HEIEHYFIET  +54 11 4331 4043 +54 9 11 4414 5911 vidal_rodolfo@itf.org.uk
Dean Summers | i & BAFE R +612 9267 9134 +61 419 934 648 summers_dean@itf.org.uk
Matt Purcell | BiiEthiA R BAFTE BRE +61 (0) 3 9329 5477 +61 418 387 966 purcell_matt@itf.org.uk
Keith McCorriston | ## & AR HBESHR +61 8 9335 0500 +61 422 014 861 mccorriston_keith@itf.org.uk
Sarah Maguire | & 5 BAFITE [LES R +61(0)2 92679134 +61 434525416 maguire_sarah@itf.org.uk
Ben West | BEZA BAFIE AFHIR +61 419 934 648 summers_dean@itf.org.uk
Christian Roos | ## &R EEFIR F gk +32 2 549 11 03 +32 486 123 890 roos_christian@itf.org.uk
Marc Van-Noten | #& 5 BRI RHEIE +32 3224 3419 +32 475 775700 van-noten_marc@itf.org.uk
Rino Huijsmans | ®& & FEFIR ZRHIL +32(0)3 224 3414 +32473 973195 huijsmans_rino@itf.org.uk
Souradjou Alassane Fousseni | BEZ&A nT HES +229 95192638 229 97080213 sfousseni2002@yahoo.fr
Ali Zini | &R B BT +55 (0) 41 34220703 +55 (0) 41 99998 0008 zini_ali@itf.org.uk
Renialdo de Freitas | & 5 B ExH +55 13 3232 2373 +55 13 99761 0611 defreitas_renialdo@itf.org.uk
Vladimir Miladinov | ## & FRINFT RLIRE +359 2 931 5124 +359 887 888 921 miladinov_vladimir@itf.org.uk
Peter Lahay | thif & JIESS R +1604 251 7174 +1 604 418 0345 lahay peter@itf.org.uk
Karl Risser | #&#& & mEx TAFE T +1 902 455 9327 +1 902 237 4403 risser_karl@itf.org.uk
Vincent Giannopoulos | #& & mEx SHFIR +1514 931 7859 +1514 970 4201 giannopoulos_vincent@itf.org.uk
Juan Villalon Jones | ## & [t FL/RMERE +56 32 2217727 +56 992509565 villalon_juan@itf.org.uk
Miguel Sanchez | & & EHELLTE B = EF|T 57 5 3795493 +57 310 657 3399 sanchez_miguel@itf.org.uk
Romano Peric | i &R e #HIARREZRY]  +385 20 418 992 +385 99 266 2885 peric_romano@itf.org.uk
Mario Sarac | & 5 Bk BB+ 385 51 330 953 +385 98 1775 729 sarac_mario@itf.org.uk
Milko Kronja | & & EEZ HFNRRE +385 22 200 320 +385 98 336 590 kronja_milko@itf.org.uk
Morten Bach | & & E EAIR +45 88920355 +45 21649562 bach_morten@itf.org.uk
Peter Hansen | ##& R BE BFAAR +45(0)36 36 55 85 +45 30582456 hansen_peter@itf.org.uk
Talaat Elseify | & &R R E5iE +20 66 3324 100 +20 100 1638402 elseify_talaat@itf.org.uk
Jaanus Kuiv [ & R ERIE EH +372 6116 392 +372 52 37 907 kuiv_jaanus@itf.org.uk
Kenneth Bengts | A5 F= REE +358 9 615 20 258 +358 40 455 1229 bengts_kenneth@itf.org.uk
Jan Om | ByE2thiE R F= TREE +358 9613 110 +358 40 523 33 86 orn_jan@itf.org.uk
Heikki Karla | %2 5 F= REE +358 9 61520255 +358 50 4356 094 karla_heikki@itf.org.uk
lipo Minkkinen | #2 & F= REE +358 9 615 20 253 +358 40 7286932 minkkinen_ilpo@itf.org.uk
Pascal Pouille | A5 EE HARRE +33328213289 +33 380239586 pouille_pascal@itf.org.uk
Corine Archambaud | ##& & EE PIRETS +33 235266373 +33 685522767 archambaud_corine@itf.org.uk
Geoffroy Lamade | &5 EE EWER +33 2402254 62 +33 660 30 12 70 lamade_geoffroy@itf.org.uk
Laure Tallonneau | ## 5 EE T +33298852165 +33 6 85 65 52 98 tallonneau_laure@itf.org.uk
Yves Reynaud | #©& 5 EE o +33 4 915 499 37 +33 607 68 16 34 reynaud_yves@itf.org.uk
Merab Chijavadze | ## &R wEE B4 +995 422 270177 +995 5 93 261303 chijavadze _merab@itf.org.uk
Susan Linderkamp | BiEthiF & BE ki +49 421 330 33 33 +49 1511 2 666 006 linderkamp_susan@itf.org.uk
Hamani Amadou | %2 & BE THRR +49 381 670 0046 +49 170 7603862 amadou_hamani@itf.org.uk
Karin Friedrich | & & BE NE +49 40 2800 6812 +49 170 85 08 695 friedrich_karin@itf.org.uk
Sven Hemme | %2 5 EE AKiEHZ +49 471 92189209 +49 151 27037384 hemme_sven@itf.org.uk
UIf Christiansen | ##& & BE XE +49 40 2800 6811 +49 171 64 12 694 christiansen_ulf@itf.org.uk
Ken Fleming | thif 5 %E/ER= i +353 1 8586 317 +353 87 64 78636 fleming_ken@itf.org.uk
Darren Procter | ##& & HE mRE +44 7949 246219 procter_darren@itf.org.uk
Liam Wilson | &R HE M{aT +44 1224 210 118 +44 7539 171 323 wilson_liam@itf.org.uk
Paul Keenan | #& 5 HE IR +44 20 8989 6677 +44 7710 073880 keenan_paul@itf.org.uk
Tommy Molloy | #2 5 E3E| FliniE +44 151 639 8454 +44 776 418 2768 molloy_tommy@itf.org.uk
Stamatis Kourakos [ i & i e E K +30 210 411 6610/6604 +306 9 77 99 3709 kourakos_stamatis@itf.org.uk
Costas Halas | & 5 HhE LB KT +30 210 411 6610/6604 +30 6944 297 565 halas_costas@itf.org.uk
Januario Jose Biague | BB A JLHIEL 4R [14:] 245 955905895 245 966605246 bia_januar@yahoo.com.br
Jason Lam Wai Hong | & & TEEE, & +852 2541 8133 +852 9735 3579 lam_jason@itf.org.uk
Jonas Gardarsson | #& 5 kB ErRfEAR +354 551 1915 +354 892 79 22 jonas@sjomenn.is
BV Ratnam | ##& &R ENE HERIEE +91 8912 502 695 / 8912 552 592 +91 9 8481 980 25 ratnam_bv@itf.org.uk
Chinmoy Roy | & & ENE MREE +91 33 2459 1312 +91 98300 43094 roy_chinmoy@itf.org.uk
K Sreekumar | #& 5 ENE EX +91 44 2522 3539 +91 9381001311 kumar_sree@itf.org.uk
Louis Gomes | & &R ENE &X +91 22 2261 8368 +91 8080556373 gomes_louis@itf.org.uk
Mukesh Vasu [ 82 5 ENE REER +91 2836 226 581 +91 94272 67843 vasu_mukesh@itf.org.uk
Narayan Adhikary | %% 5 ENE BRI +91 3224 252203 +91 9434517316 Adhikary Narayan@itf.org.uk
Thomas Sebastian | & & ENE LEEs +91 484 2666409 +91 98950 48607 sebastian_thomas@itf.org.uk
Michael Whelan | ## &R ER= FgiEE +353 872501729 whelan_michael@itf.org.uk
Michael Shwartzman | ## &R PE=E] i-v S +972 4 8512231 +972 54 4699282 shwartzman_michael@itf.org.uk
Francesco Di Fiore | #hif & BAF AT +39 10 25 18 675 +39 33 1670 8367 difiore_francesco@itf.org.uk
Bruno Nazzarri | #& &R BEXF R +39 (0) 586 072379 +39 335 612 9643 nazzarri_bruno@itf.org.uk
Francesco Saitta | ## & XA ARE +39 91 321 745 +39 338 698 4978 saitta_francesco@itf.org.uk
Gianbattista Leoncini | #©& & BAF E=R +39 99 4707 555 +39 335 482 703 leoncini_gianbattista@itf.org.uk
Paolo Serretiello | & &R BEXF FBARENER +39 81 265021 +39 335 482 706 serretiello_paolo@itf.org.uk
Paolo Siligato | #& 5 XA ER R +39 3484454343 siligato_paolo@itf.org.uk
Joachim Mel Djedje-Li | %2 5 HER FEE ik +22521357217 +225 07 88 00 83 Djedje_Joachim@itf.org.uk
Calixte Kodjara | K& A AR ZRES +225 08 17 60 65 kodjara_calixte@itf.org.uk
Kape Hie [BEZA A4FER ZhES +225 47 05 36 32 hie_kape@itf.org.uk
Fusao Ohori | thiF &R B R +81 (0)3 5410 8320 +81 (0)90 6949 5469 ohori_fusao@itf.org.uk
Junya Ishino [ #®#& & =E: ZHE +81 52 655 5880 +81 90 5553 8193 ishino_junya@itf.org.uk
Shigeru Fujiki | #& 5 B Frt +81 3 3735 0392 +81 90 9826 9411 fujiki_shigeru@itf.org.uk
Betty Makena Mutugi | #2 5 BRI REGE +254 41 2230027 +254 721 425828 mutugi_betty@itf.org.uk
Hae Kyoung Kim | AR BE Z0 +82 51 469 0294 +82 10 5441 1232 kim_hk@itf.org.uk
Bae Jung Ho | RE & BE 1 +82 51 463 4828 +82 10 3832 4628 bae_jh@itf.org.uk
Moon Hyeokjin | #2& 5 E 1 +82 32 881 9880 +82 10 4444 8436 hyeokjin_moon@jitf.org.uk
Norbert Petrovskis [ %2 5 it 4 T B +371 67709242 +371 29215136 petrovskis_norbert@itf.org.uk
Andrey Chernov | & 5 od T e +370 699 28198 chernov_andrey@itf.org.uk
Paul Falzon [ BXZ&A DEAt R3E +356 79969670 +356 79969670 falzon_paul@itf.org.uk
Enrique Lozano Diaz | & & ERF HHREH +52 2299321367 /9323023 [ +52 1 229 161 0700 lozano_enrique@itf.org.uk
Jose Antonio Ramirez-Pelayo | #& 5 ERF EFERY +52 1 229 900 6803 ramirez_jose@itf.org.uk
Tomislav Markolovi¢ | BEZ&A 21 BIR +382 30 315 105 +382 69 032 257 markolovic_tomislav@itf.org.uk
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Aswin Noordermeer | #2 5 = B +316 53 337522 noordermeer_aswin@itf.org.uk
Gijs Mol | & & B= BT +31622 89 08 77 mol_gijs@itf.org.uk
Grahame McLaren | ## R A= BRI +64 4 801 7613 +64 21 292 1782 mclaren_grahame@itf.org.uk
Henry Akinrolabu | #& & EBFE R EHT +234 803 835 9368 +234 803 835 9368 akinrolabu_henry@itf.org.uk
Angelica Gjestrum | thiF & R i +47 22 82 58 24 +47 977 29 357 gjestrum_angelica@itf.org.uk
Tore Steine | &R L BRI +47 55 23 00 59 +47 907 68 115 steine_tore@itf.org.uk
Truls M Vik Steder | ## 5R R BT +47 35 54 82 40 +47 90 98 04 87 steder_truls@itf.org.uk
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